
TITLE:

RFP# 004-21

Coordinator Buyer Meeting Time

David McDermet Daniel Kruck 8:30 AM

mcdeds2@jea.com krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME NAME PHONE NO. EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Mckim & Creed Charles Hill 386-274-2828 CHill@mckimcreed.com X

Wright-Pierce Steven Hallowell 407-906-1776 steve.hallowell@wright-pierce.com X

Peters and Yaffee, Inc Charles Waller 904-265-0751 cwaller@petersandyaffee.com X X X

Four Waters Engineering, Inc Angela Bryan 904-414-2400 x51 abryan@4weng.com X X X

Black & Veatch Ricardo Vieira 1-786-457-7247 VieiraRJ@bv.com X

Smith Surveying Group Tom Smith 904-260-6300 tjs@smithsurvey.net X X

Arcadis John Kersten 407-660-1133 John.Kersten@arcadis.com X

Burns & McDonnell Steven Thompson 937-684-5864 sthompson@burnsmcd.com X

Mott MacDonald Leslie Samel N/A Leslie.Samel@mottmac.com X

Jones Edmunds Ken Fraser 904-545-1376 KFraser@jonesedmunds.com X

Mott MacDonald Bruce Neu 904-203-1090 bruce.neu@mottmac.com X

CPH Wade Olszewski 904-332-0999 wolszewski@cphcorp.com X

Fred Wilson & Associates, Inc. Frank Wilson III 904-545-8856 Frankie@fredwilson.com X

Fred Wilson & Associates, Inc. Brad Wilson 904-398-8636 Brad@fredwilson.com X

Jones Edmunds Brian Icerman 352-377-5821 x1362 BIcerman@jonesedmunds.com X

Jones Edmunds Gina Rice 352-377-5821 x1409 GRice@jonesedmunds.com X

Mott MacDonald Kristen Broussard 1-571-321-5637 Kristen.Broussard@mottmac.com X

Arcadis Seth Finnicum 904-608-6153 Seth.Finnicum@arcadis.com X

CMTS LLC Yvonne McClain 904-739-9804 ymcclain@cmtsllc.com X

C&ES Dara Davis 904-652-1186 ddavis@candesconsults.com X X X

Wright-Pierce Greg Taylor 407-917-2972 gregory.taylor@wright-pierce.com X

Woolpert Mark Tomczyk 305-432-1391 Mark.Tomczyk@woolpert.com X

Almond Engineering Carrie Kissinger 904-306-0162 ckissinger@almondengineering.com X X X

Almond Engineering Hillary Almond 904-306-0162 halmond@almondengineering.com X X X

Peters and Yaffee, Inc Jenna Lindsey 720-366-8642 jlindsey@petersandyaffee.com X X X

CPH Kayla Sheffield 904-332-0999 ksheffield@cphcorp.com X

PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING ATTENDEES

Friday, December 11, 2020

Meeting Date

Engineering Services for the Design of the Martin Luther King: Fairfax to Brentwood 

Water Main Replacement

mailto:krucdr@jea.com
mailto:bruce.neu@mottmac.com

